11221122
P h o n e :  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 2 2 - 6 4 4 0  •  F a x :  1 - 9 4 9 - 2 5 3 - 1 6 8 0
L i g h t  Te s t  a n d  M e a s u r e m e n t s  I n s t r u m e n t s
DE
TE
CT
OR
S

1) At calibration temperature maintained to ± 0.2°C, -20 dBm level having 99% encircled energy on detector with
no optical attenuator
Ordering Information
Model Description
1930F-IG-FC Single-Channel Fiber Optic Power Meter
1930F-IG-SC Single-Channel Fiber Optic Power Meter
1930F-SL-FC Single-Channel Fiber Optic Power Meter
1930F-SL-SC Single-Channel Fiber Optic Power Meter
2930F-IG-FC Dual-Channel Fiber Optic Power Meter
2930F-IG-SC Dual-Channel Fiber Optic Power Meter
2930F-SL-FC Dual-Channel Fiber Optic Power Meter
2930F-SL-SC Dual-Channel Fiber Optic Power Meter
PM1-RACK Rack Mount Kit, Single
PM2-RACK Rack Mount Kit, Dual
Call Newport’s Application Sales Engineers to
help you select the power meter that best
meets your application requirements.
Detector Model 1930F/2930F -SL-FC 1930F/2930F -IG-FC
Detector Material Si InGaAs
Active Diameter (µm) 1000
Wavelength (nm) 400–1100 800–1650
Power Input Range [ W (dBm)] 200 fW to 2 mW (-97 to +3.0)